Hayley LED
DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRES
Description
Where state of the art downlighters are required our Hayley LED range offers
exceptional performance where a decorative appearance is required. IP54 as
standard the range offers colour and attachment options.
Body & Finish
Formed from Die-Cast aluminium complete with a high performance heat sink

Hayley LED
DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRES
Order Codes
Wattage Luminous Flux lm/W Diameter Depth Product Code
8.6 W 1106 lm 128 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/1250/HAY
12.4 W 1558 lm 126 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/1760/HAY
16.5 W 2086 lm 128 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/2240/HAY
20.4 W 2575 lm 126 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/2910/HAY
24.4 W 3000 lm 123 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/3390/HAY
28.4 W 3389 lm 119 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/3830/HAY
25.6 W 4009 lm 156 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/4530/HAY/HO
33.4 W 4770 lm 142 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/5390/HAY/HO
40.0 W 5735 lm 143 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/6480/HAY/HO
8.6 W 1074 lm 125 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/1250/HAY/FG
12.4 W 1512 lm 122 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/1760/HAY/FG
16.5 W 2053 lm 124 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/2390/HAY/FG
20.4 W 2500 lm 123 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/2910/HAY/FG
24.4 W 2959 lm 119 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/3390/HAY/FG
28.4 W 3344 lm 116 lm/W 195 mm 115 mm SGL/LED/3830/HAY/FG
Additional lumen outputs are available due to mA ratings and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.
Sizes
Diameter: 195 mm
Depth: 115 mm